
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:54PM

 76 26181 ANAND  23District 3232F1  21  22  99 0  0  0 19  3  0  0

 31 26183 BALASINOR  6District 3232F1  8  9  37 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 52 26186 BARODA  16District 3232F1  14  15  68 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 41 26193 CAMBAY  13District 3232F1  8  10  54 30  0  0 6  4  0  30

 16 26197 DABHOI  0District 3232F1  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 26209 FERTILISER NAGAR L C  0District 3232F1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 26214 HALOL  7District 3232F1  5  4  37 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 22 26221 KAPADWANJ  3District 3232F1  4  5  25 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 56 26231 NADIAD  8District 3232F1  3  4  64 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 38 26241 PETLAD  34District 3232F1  19  23  72 30  0  0 21  2  13  17

 9 26269 UMRETH  6District 3232F1  6  6  15 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 25 28239 NANDESARI  13District 3232F1  2  2  38 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 35 29435 GODHRA  10District 3232F1  6  11  45 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 72 31061 VITHAL UDYOGNAGAR  25District 3232F1  18  18  97 20  0  0 18  0  3  17

 17 31637 AJWA  11District 3232F1  6  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 31 31830 JHALOD  20District 3232F1  17  33  51 0  0  0 20  13  0  0

 22 33477 LUNAWADA  2District 3232F1  6  16  24 0  0  0 2  14  0  0

 66 35108 BARODA KARELI BAUG  2District 3232F1  0  0  68 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 61 36530 BARODA VISHWAMITRI  11District 3232F1  6  7  72 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 10 39323 BARODA SARDARNAGAR  1District 3232F1  2  2  11 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 14 39324 KARAMSAD  5District 3232F1  4  4  19 1  0  0 4  0  0  1

 17 39481 KHEDA  2District 3232F1  4  4  19 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 20 40187 BARODA HARANI AIRPORT  3District 3232F1  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 42241 BARODA PRATAPNAGAR  3District 3232F1  3  3  6 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 44784 BARODA MANJALPUR  5District 3232F1  3  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 45237 BARODA SANT KANWARNAGAR  2District 3232F1  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 46560 BARODA TARSALI  5District 3232F1  4  5  22 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 6 47823 BARODA MANDVI  0District 3232F1  2  4  6 0  0  0 0  4  0  0
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 13 48866 BARODA SOUTH  9District 3232F1  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 222 48955 BARODA GORWA  137District 3232F1  108  146  359 0  0  0 98  48  0  0

 9 49816 BARODA FATEHGUNJ  1District 3232F1  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 50438 BARODA WEST  6District 3232F1  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 30 50672 BARODA STADIUM  24District 3232F1  22  24  54 0  0  0 21  3  0  0

 20 51083 BARODA RACECOURSE CIRCLE  1District 3232F1  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 50 51288 BARODA VIP  5District 3232F1  3  3  55 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 52803 BARODA TARAMANDAL  16District 3232F1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 55459 BARODA LALBAUG  2District 3232F1  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 59690 BARODA SAKHI  21District 3232F1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 61551 LIMDI  4District 3232F1  4  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 63849 NADIAD NATPUR  5District 3232F1  4  8  18 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 2 64938 BARODA SILVER  6District 3232F1  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 66645 BARODA CENTRAL NEW CENTURY  7District 3232F1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 67192 BARODA CHANDANAVATI  11District 3232F1  6  12  23 4  2  0 6  6  2  2

 2 88847 BARODA SUN CITY  1District 3232F1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 89252 BARODA AASTHA  12District 3232F1  6  11  20 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 1 97431 BARODA KALANAGARI  14District 3232F1  3  8  15 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 13 97434 BARODA CITY  6District 3232F1  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 20 97976 ANAND AMUL  8District 3232F1  5  5  28 29  0  0 4  1  8  21

 5 98161 NADIAD SAKSHARNAGARI  2District 3232F1  2  3  7 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 106592 BARODA VIBRANT  2District 3232F1  2  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 117770 BORSAD CITY  0District 3232F1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 123571 Dahod Ability Mandav Road  0District 3232F1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 124182 Baroda Patidar  3District 3232F1  0  0  10 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 9 124400 Dahod City  4District 3232F1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 125720 Nadiad Vibrant  19District 3232F1  2  3  26 16  0  0 2  1  13  3

 2 131335 Baroda Gunjan  1District 3232F1  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 4 132141 Baroda Green  6District 3232F1  2  8  10 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 6 133263 Vidyanagar  4District 3232F1  3  4  10 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 1 133682 Baroda Shaktivilla  19District 3232F1  3  10  20 2  0  0 10  0  1  1

 3 133729 Lunawada Mahisagar  0District 3232F1  1  2  3 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 0 134160 Baroda Krishna  25District 3232F1  6  19  25 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 3 134712 Dahod Godi Road  2District 3232F1  1  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 134850 Baroda Star  6District 3232F1  1  3  7 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 1 135295 Baroda Pandyavilla  2District 3232F1  2  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 136602 Gulf of Cambay  6District 3232F1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 137552 Baroda Mangalam  2District 3232F1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 220 138504 Baroda King  232District 3232F1  14  52  452 302  0  0 31  21  169  133

 232 138505 Baroda Samrat  209District 3232F1  10  37  441 280  0  0 26  11  135  145

 12 138506 Baroda Sunshine  15District 3232F1  5  18  27 2  0  0 8  10  2  0

 13 141984 Dakor Pilgrim  4District 3232F1  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 142589 Vadodara New Sanskarnagari  5District 3232F1  6  6  12 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 2 144049 Bhadran Royal  1District 3232F1  1  1  3 170  0  0 0  1  99  71

 6 144210 Baroda Horizon  5District 3232F1  3  8  11 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 7 144334 Vadodara Shangrila  3District 3232F1  2  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 144768 Nadiad Saheli  2District 3232F1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 145533 Baroda Venus  1District 3232F1  2  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 145534 Baroda Diamond  2District 3232F1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 145535 Baroda Moon  1District 3232F1  1  1  4 2  0  0 0  1  1  1

 0 145536 Baroda Gold  4District 3232F1  0  0  4 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 3 145537 Baroda Neptune  1District 3232F1  1  1  4 2  0  0 0  1  1  1

 4 145538 Baroda Mars  0District 3232F1  0  0  4 2  0  0 0  0  0  2

 14 145539 Baroda Pearl  6District 3232F1  2  8  20 9  0  0 2  6  4  5

 2 145540 Baroda Pluto  2District 3232F1  0  0  4 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 3 145552 Baroda Jupiter  5District 3232F1  3  5  8 0  0  0 3  2  0  0
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 3 145554 Baroda Platinum  1District 3232F1  1  1  4 1  0  0 0  1  1  0

 28 145904 Anand Yuva  11District 3232F1  7  10  39 10  0  0 6  4  0  10

 45 146017 Baroda Astitva  52District 3232F1  30  34  97 0  0  0 18  16  0  0

 1 146039 Baroda Udaan  2District 3232F1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 146171 Baroda Net Zero  6District 3232F1  2  4  8 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 1 146313 Baroda Trinetri  3District 3232F1  2  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 146351 Godhra Five star  3District 3232F1  1  2  3 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 146418 Baroda Angel  4District 3232F1  1  2  4 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 0 146419 Baroda Apsara  4District 3232F1  1  1  4 2  0  0 1  0  2  0

 1 146420 Baroda Fusion  3District 3232F1  1  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 146421 Baroda Gorgeous  3District 3232F1  1  1  4 2  0  0 1  0  1  1

 2 146422 Baroda Pari  2District 3232F1  2  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 146423 Baroda Queens  3District 3232F1  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 146424 Baroda Silk  1District 3232F1  2  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 146425 Baroda Princess  1District 3232F1  1  2  5 2  0  0 0  2  0  2

 2 146426 Baroda Blossoms  2District 3232F1  1  3  4 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 1 146442 Baroda Pink Lady  3District 3232F1  1  2  4 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 28 149169 Baroda Blood Bank  17District 3232F1  5  10  45 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 6 150856 Baroda Kanha  4District 3232F1  3  7  10 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 36 154400 Halol Sunrise  12District 3232F1  12  18  48 0  0  0 11  7  0  0

 19 157303 Tarapur Gold  6District 3232F1  7  7  25 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 133 176586 Baroda Navratna Royal  81District 3232F1  48  48  214 113  0  0 47  1  32  81

 125 178909 Baroda Samta Royal  76District 3232F1  45  45  201 100  0  0 45  0  30  70

 3 178958 Baroda Finplan  1District 3232F1  0  0  4 4  0  0 0  0  1  3

 9 179323 Baroda Rising Star  8District 3232F1  5  12  17 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 4 180818 Godhra Commerce NCC Campus  16District 3232F1  0  0  20 38  0  0 0  0  26  12

 7 180822 Godhra Bamroli Road College Campus  13District 3232F1  0  0  20 42  0  0 0  0  21  21

 18 183176 Baroda Prolific  2District 3232F1  10  10  20 0  0  0 2  8  0  0
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 4 185836 Vadodara Yuva Star Campus  0District 3232F1  0  0  4 20  0  0 0  0  7  13

 4 185892 Baroda Youth Power Campus  0District 3232F1  0  0  4 20  0  0 0  0  4  16

 11 186184 Halol Samarpan  9District 3232F1  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 187285 Baroda Sindoor Karelibaug  19District 3232F1  11  13  19 1  0  0 13  0  1  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,389  3,890 1,501
 116

 649  920  1,264  3  0648 272  582  682
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